360978529.

360978530.

360978531.

360978532.

360978533.

360978534.

Zoning
Home(s)

360978535.

360978536.

360978537.

360978538.

CITY OF NEW ROADS
211 West Main Street
New Roads, Louisiana 70760

AGENDA

Regular Meeting of Tuesday, June 3, 2025

360978528.  Call to Order
Prayer (K. Kellerman)

Pledge of Allegiance (C. Johnigan)
Roll Call

Public Comments

Consent Calendar — Approval of Minutes of Regular Council Meeting of
May 20, 2025

Public Hearing — Discussion and approval of recommendations by Planning &
Commission for a Conditional Use Permit for the placement of Manufactured

Committee Reports

Council Reports

Mayor’s Report

Adjournment



