CITY OF NEW ROADS 211 West Main Street New Roads, Louisiana 70760

AGENDA

Regular Meeting of Tuesday, June 3, 2025

	360978528. Call to Order
360978529.	Prayer (K. Kellerman)
360978530.	Pledge of Allegiance (C. Johnigan)
360978531.	Roll Call
360978532.	Public Comments
360978533.	Consent Calendar – Approval of Minutes of Regular Council Meeting of May 20, 2025
360978534. Zoning Home(s)	Public Hearing – Discussion and approval of recommendations by Planning & Commission for a Conditional Use Permit for the placement of Manufactured
360978535.	Committee Reports
360978536.	Council Reports
360978537.	Mayor's Report
360978538.	Adjournment